CF/RC9-20

optical fibers

Indicative image

Detection properties
Distance with SSF
Distance with FS1
Distance with FX3
Distance with FX4

Distance with FIR

Application
Function Principle

Description

Mechanical data
Operating temperature
1
1 mm
M4 con sleeve
vetro, ETM, inox

ottone nichelato

Test/Approvals
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1.000 mm
1.000 mm
6.000 mm
8.000 mm

2.200 mm

Through-beam P/R

Plastic optical fibres

-40°C....+70°C (posa fissa)
2
1 mm spiralata
@ 6 with lenti
PE, plastic

nickel-plated brass



Degree of protection P67
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